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1 ## 1 Al Board Perry Boutchee 20 47.35 146 4 2 lb. 13 oz. 5 11 lb. 11 oz. 10 32 32

2 # 10 Buckly Smith Cole Bruley 15 43.07 122 9 5 lb. 01 oz. 5 19 lb. 03 oz. 2 48 48

3 10 Kipp Yougquist Andy Kinnan 15 32.19 96 12 2 lb. 01 oz.  5 9 lb. 05 oz. 14 24 24

4 # Bob Roberts Matt Roberts 16 40.19 152 2 2 lb. 14 oz. 5 10 lb. 02 oz. 12 28 285 2 4.14 32 21 0 0 0

6 15 Dwain Vogelpohl Susan Vogelpohl 20 37.36 132 7 2 lb. 15 oz. 5 9 lb. 12 oz. 13 26 26

7 # 8 Luke Deflorin Gumby Walmsley 20 61.34 192 1 3 lb. 08 oz. 5 16 lb. 05 oz. 3 46 46

11 Corky Daniel 20 42.20 142 5 2 lb. 14 oz. 5 12 lb. 15 oz. 7 38 38

12 # 22 Jake Mastel Ben Mom 15 35.25 108 10 3 lb. 05 oz. 5 15 lb. 02 oz. 5 42 42

13 # Craig Eickman Aaron Woj 20 46.54 148 3 4 lb. 15 oz. 5 19 lb. 14 oz. 1 50 5014 5 11.09 41 16 0 0 0

16 # 17 Steve McConovil Parker Orhn 8 28.22 100 11 2 lb. 11 oz. 3 6 lb. 02 oz. 15 22 22

17 # 13 Steve Hammerscmigt Oppe 5 15.09 66 13 3 lb. 04 oz. 5 15 lb. 09 oz. 4 44 44

19 # 9 Gregg Lindblom John Bergstrom 5 10.15 30 22  3 lb. 05 oz. 5 10 lb. 15 oz. 11 30 30

20 # 11 Ryan Swanson 5 12.02 34 20  2 lb. 11 oz. 5 12 lb. 02 oz. 9 34 34

21 # 20 Alex Vang Xao Vang 5 12.04 36 19  3 lb. 01 oz. 1 5 12 lb. 04 oz. 8 36 36

22 # 4 Adam Woj Jordan Woj 5 15.01 40 17  3 lb. 05 oz. 5 15 lb. 01 oz. 6 40 40

23 23 Dave Oliver Solo 0 0.00 18 24  0 lb. 00 oz. 17 18 18

24 # 21 Easton Jacobson solo 0 0.00 18 24  0 lb. 00 oz. 17 18 18

25 Darwin Barthelemy solo 4 5.11 20 23  1 lb. 11 oz. 4 5 lb. 11 oz. 16 20 20

Totals 248 603.05 77 196.13
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 # Max Points (50) / 2 point increment                       .00001 = 0 fish 

weighed = 2 pts below last place                         0 = Throw = 0 points

TOTAL STANDINGSJune 19 Cross / Pogegama / Cross R. June 26 N/S Center


